
Department of Art and Art History - Fall 2020

Name Email Remote Office Hour Availability Classes

Barringer, Hoyt hoyt.barringer@uvm.edu M T W 9:15-9:45AM via TEAMS

M W ARTS 095 10:50 - 12:40 106 Williams (INPR)                           

M W ARTS 113 1:10 - 3:00 106 Williams (INPR)                                      

T R ARTS 114 10:05 - 11:55 106 Williams (INPR)                               

T R ARTS 114 1:15 - 3:05 106 Williams (INPR)

Beltré, Mildred Mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu T 11:00-1:00PM, W by appointment

M W ARTS 115 1:10 - 3:00 (REMT)                                                           

M W ARTS 195 3:30 - 5:20 (REMT)                                                                       

M W ARTS 215 5:40 - 7:30 (REMT)

Bradshaw, Julian julian.bradshaw@uvm.edu M 3:30-4:00PM 7:00-7:30PM via TEAMS M EDAR 178 4:05 - 7:05 409 Williams (MIXD) 

Brennan, Thomas tbrennan@uvm.edu Please request appointment via email

M W ARTS 138 10:50-12:40 409 Williams (MIXD)                                     

M W ARTS 138 1:10-3:00 409 Williams (MIXD)

Budington, Steve Steve.Budington@uvm.edu Please request appointment via email

M W ARTS 001 9:40-11:30 213 Williams (MIXD)                             

M W ARTS 121 1:10-3:00 213 Williams (MIXD)                        

Davis, Cami cameron.davis@uvm.edu M-R after 2:00PM by appointment

M W ARTS 001 8:30 - 10:20 (REMT)                                                   

M W ARTS 001 10:50 - 12:40 (REMT)                                                        

T R ARTS 012 8:30 - 10:20 (REMT)                                                       

T R ARTS 012 10:50 - 12:40 (REMT) 

Dwyer, Nancy nancy.dwyer@uvm.edu TBD

M W ARTS 141 3:30 - 5:20 (REMT)                                                          

M W ARTS 141 12:00 - 1:50 (REMT)                                                         

M W ARTS 241 9:40 - 11:30 (REMT)

Fraser, Pamela pamela.fraser@uvm.edu M 9:00-11:00AM via TEAMS

T R ARTS 122 9:30 - 11:20 213 Williams (INPR)                                    

T R ARTS 122 11:40 - 1:30 213 Williams (INPR) 

Frost, Andrew apfrost@uvm.edu M 11:00-12:00PM via TEAMS T R ARTS 095 10:05 - 10:55 201 Cohen (INPR) 

Glickman, Stephanie Stephanie.Glickman@uvm.edu T R 3:00-4:00PM via TEAMS

ARTH 005 (ONL)                                                                 

ARTH 195 (ONL)                                                                        

ARTH 195 (ONL)

Helmstutler Di Dio, 

Kelley kelley.DiDio@uvm.edu W 10:00-12:00PM by appointment R ARTH 282 12:00 - 3:00 409 Williams (INPR) 

Karson, Jennifer Jennifer.Karson@uvm.edu W 1:00-2:00PM by appointment

T R ARTS 145 11:40 - 1:30 201 Cohen (INPR)                                   

T R ARTS 195 1:50 - 3:40 201 Cohen (INPR) 

Kent, Jane Jane.Kent@uvm.edu T 11:00-1:00PM via TEAMS M W ARTS 132 1:10 - 3:00 (REMT)

McDevitt, Margaret mmcdevit@uvm.edu Please request appointment via email

T R ARTS 001 12:40 - 2:30 (REMT)                                                        

T R ARTS 001 10:30 - 12:20 (REMT)                                                            

T R ARTS 012 3:20 - 5:10 (REMT)

McDowell, William wmcdowel@uvm.edu Please request appointment via email

T R ARTS 095 1:15 - 3:05 202 Cohen (INPR)                                        

T R ARTS 137 10:05 - 11:55 202 Cohen (INPR)                         

McKernan, Kate Kaitlyn.McKernan@uvm.edu SP2021 Teaching Spring 2021

Mierse, William wmierse@uvm.edu on leave on leave

Minax, Madsen madsen.minax@uvm.edu T 10:00-12:00PM via TEAMS

M W ARTS 095 10:50 - 12:40 (REMT)                                               

M W ARTS 148 1:10 - 3:00 (REMT)                                                     

M W ARTS 248 3:30 - 5:20 (REMT)

Read, Heather hread@uvm.edu F 10:30-12:00PM via TEAMS or Calendly

T R ARTH 006 10:05 - 11:20 (REMT)                                                       

T R ARTH 170 4:25 - 5:40 (REMT) 

Seyller, John jseyller@uvm.edu W 2:00-4:00PM by appointment

ARTH 192 (ONL)                                                               

ARTH 187 (ONL)

Siddle, John john.siddle@uvm.edu Please request appointment via email ARTS 145 (ONL) 

Warren, Shelley shelley.warren@uvm.edu F 11:15-11:45AM via TEAMS

W F ARTS 001 12:00 - 1:50  (REMT)                                                 

W F ARTS 001 2:20 - 4:10 (REMT)                                                            

T R ARTS 012 10:05 - 11:55 (REMT)                                                           

T R ARTS 012 12:40 - 2:30 (REMT) 

White, Erika ewhite17@uvm.edu R 12:00-2:00PM via TEAMS W EDAR 177 12:30 - 4:00 104 Fleming (MIXD) 

  Please discuss remote meeting platform preferences (Microsoft TEAMS, etc.) with faculty. All faculty are available by appointment.
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